0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,00,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,00,00,00,00,00,00,00,0,0,00,00,000

0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0.0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,00,0,0,0
3 2026

(@)

(@)

: SPORTING

@ |

(@)

(@)

: JAX

(@)

(@)

8 DATE MATCH TIME (ET) RESULT
®) Sat, Mar 7 Sporting JAX v Hartford Athletic 3:00PM  _________
8 Sat, Mar 14 Rhode Island FC v Sporting JAX 4:00PM  _________
®) Wed, Mar 25 Sporting JAX v Miami FC 7:30PM _________
g Sat, Mar 28  Pittsburgh Riverhounds v Sporting JAX 7.00PM  _________
(®) Sat, Apr 4 Sporting JAX \% Tampa Bay Rowdies 7:30PM _________
8 Sat. Apr1l  Detroit City FC v Sporting JAX 4:00PM  _________
(®) Sat, Apr 18 Louisville City FC v Sporting JAX 5.00PM  _________
8 Sat, May 2 Charleston Battery v Sporting JAX 7.00PM  _________
(#) Sat, May 9 Indy Eleven \4 Sporting JAX 7.00PM  _________
8 Wed, May 27 Sporting JAX v San Antonio FC 7:30PM  _________
(@) Sat, May 30  Sporting JAX v Brooklyn FC 7.00PM  _________
8 Wed, Jun10 Monterey Bay v Sporting JAX 10:00PM  _________
(@) Sat, Jun 13 Sporting JAX \ Detroit City FC 7.00PM  _________
8 Sat, Jun 20 Sporting JAX v Charleston Battery 7.00PM  _________
(@) Fri, Jul 3 Loudoun United FC v Sporting JAX 7.00PM  _________
8 Wed, Jul 15 Sporting JAX \4 Pittsburgh Riverhounds 7:30PM  _________
(@) Sat, Jul 18 Sporting JAX v Brooklyn FC 7.00PM  _________
8 Sat, Jul 25 El Paso Locomotive FC v Sporting JAX 9:00PM  _________
(@) Sat, Aug1 Sacramento Republic FC v Sporting JAX moopPmM™M  _________
(®) Sat, Aug 15 Sporting JAX v Indy Eleven 7.00PM  _________
8 Sat, Aug 22 Birmingham Legion FC v Sporting JAX 8:.00PM  _________
2) sat, Aug 29  Brooklyn FC \4 Sporting JAX 7:.00PM  _________
8 Sat, Sep 5 Sporting JAX v Lexington 7.00PM  _________
®) sat,Sep12  Sporting JAX v Rhode Island FC 7:00PM  _________
8 Wed, Sep 16 Hartford Athletic \ Sporting JAX 7:00PM  _________
®) sat, Sep 26 Sporting JAX v Loudoun United FC 7:00PM  _________
8 Wed, Sep 30 Miami FC \% Sporting JAX 7:.00PM  _________
®) sat, Oct 3 Sporting JAX v Louisville City FC 5:00PM  _________
8 Sat, Oct 10 Sporting JAX v Birmingham Legion FC 5:00PM  _________
8 Sat,Oct24  Tampa Bay Rowdies v Sporting JAX 7:30PM  _________
8 TEMPLATETROVE.COM
0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,000,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0000,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,00,0000,00,0

(0)
(0)
(0)
(0)
(®)



